CENTER MAP

O 00

Restrooms Mothers' ATM Wheelchair
Room
595 @ HaMm
600
I_ (41 S 630 60 |8 690
o3 o ] 610 ©
z8 Nike Factory Store
1= (=] n
g 2| § g5 | 8 50 | 28 8 | s | B 590 615
£2 5
g3 b3
£3
Saks Fifth Avenue
0ff 5th /
490
752 o |~ 760
/ 870 892 \ kR K| e 788 ™ 1%
- o 875 880 890 895 51
865 -1 r
17
988 930 860 I_I 750 —‘\
Ll 470 [] 855 120
980 =) 0 =) 0 7
| O po— 0 | 75 R|™|R|RB||R|&| ™
440 850 ol o |le| | v
o70 950 830 18|55 x| &8 802 /
\ / 848 | 845
400 I N Polo Ralph Lauren
Factory Store
c10 180
(=3
~
g ||7] =0 | g 230 200
N ~N N
b3 - 290
% |8 Od Navy gl 2 330 320 2 |88 300A 8-|
L ——

IangeE ‘ TANGER OUTLETS PHOENIX

PHOENIX 6800 N 95th Avenue | Glendale, AZ 85305v




ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

875 Aerie

785 Aéropostale

790 American Eagle Outfitters
757 Arizona Diamond Center
290 Banana Republic Factory
705 Chico's Outlet

855 Claire's

715 Clarks Outlet

300A Coach

700 Columbia Factory Store
825 Crocs

725 Fossil
100 Guess Factory Store
690 H&M

802 Helzberg Diamonds Outlet
670 Hot Topic

860 Just Sports

300B  Kate Spade New York
752 Kay Jewelers Outlet
890 Levi's Outlet

615 Lids

390 Lululemon

745 Michael Kors

117 Mobil Mania

590 Nike Factory Store
780 Oakley

375 Old Navy Outlet

180 Polo Ralph Lauren
900 Puma Outlet

630 Rue21

490 Saks OFF 5TH

710 Steve Madden

750 Sunglass Hut

845 Sunglass Hut New
200 Tommy Hilfiger
345 Torrid

815 White House Black Market
350 Zumiez

APPAREL

(602) 337-7791
(623) 877-8465
(623) 877-1342
(623) 849-8771
(623) 872-5389
(623) 877-8895
(623) 772-5576
(623) 877-3651
(623) 772-9815
(623) 259-3270
(623) 473-6164
(623) 877-2328
(623) 872-5465
(855) 466-7467
(623) 872-6147
(623) 877-8126
(623) 877-1099
(623) 872-0046
(623) 877-3372
(623) 772-7284
(623) 877-1955
(623) 877-9291
(623) 772-0170
(608) 513-8776
(623) 877-2027
(623) 877-9006
(623) 872-5362
(623) 772-5775
(623) 772-5550
(623) 872-5445
(623) 255-3826
(623) 772-5446
(623) 877-8824
(623) 877-8824
(623) 872-6233
(623) 772-7252
(623) 772-5494
(623) 772-9821

970 Abercrombie & Fitch

950 Adidas

875 Aerie

785 Aéropostale

790 American Eagle Outfitters
290 Banana Republic Factory
240 Boss Outlet

230 Calvin Klein Coming
Soon
640 Charlotte Russe Outlet

705 Chico's Outlet

300A Coach

700 Columbia Factory Store

400 Express Factory Outlet

600 Gap Outlet

100 Guess Factory Store

690 H&M

(623) 872-6157
(623) 223-1127
(602) 337-7791
(623) 877-8465
(623) 877-1342
(623) 872-5389
(623) 887-2810
(623) 877-1413

(623) 872-6441
(623) 877-8895
(623) 772-9815
(623) 259-3270
(480) 477-0941
(623) 877-1614
(623) 872-5465
(855) 466-7467

520

670
260
860
300B
890
615
720
390
745
770
500
590
780
375
470
180
280
900
630
490
620
710
310
990
200
345
830
550
330
895

815
350

Hanesbrands

Hollister

Hot Topic

Hurley

Just Sports

Kate Spade New York
Levi's Outlet

Lids

Lucky Brand Jeans
Lululemon

Michael Kors

Miriams Fashion

New Balance Factory Store
Nike Factory Store
Oakley

Old Navy Outlet
PacSun

Polo Ralph Lauren
Psycho Bunny
Puma Outlet

Rue21

Saks OFF 5TH
Skechers

Steve Madden

Style Clothing Designer
Tilly's

Tommy Hilfiger
Torrid

Under Armour
Uniform Destination
Vans Outlet
Victoria's Secret Coming
Soon
White House Black Market
Zumiez

CHILDREN'S APPAREL

(623) 772-5331
(623) 295-3942
(623) 877-8126
(623) 400-6557
(623) 877-1099
(623) 872-0046
(623) 772-7284
(623) 877-1955
(623) 877-8910
(623) 877-9291
(623) 7720170
(623) 877-3464
(623) 872-2869
(623) 877-2027
(623) 877-9006
(623) 872-5362
(623) 877-0404
(623) 772-5775
(480) 847-6781
(623) 772-5550
(623) 872-5445
(623) 255-3826
(623) 877-3323
(623) 772-5446

(623) 337-8321
(623) 872-6233
(623) 772-7252
(623) 772-5559
(623) 772-5505
(623) 233-2390

(623) 772-5494
(623) 772-9821

950 Adidas (623) 223-1127
610 Carter's Babies and Kids (623) 772-5519
700 Columbia Factory Store (623) 259-3270
600 Gap Outlet (623) 877-1614
100 Guess Factory Store (623) 872-5465
690 H&M (855) 466-7467
520 Hanesbrands (623) 772-5331
670 Hot Topic (623) 877-8126
890 Levi's Outlet (623) 772-7284
590 Nike Factory Store (623) 877-2027
375 Old Navy Outlet (623) 872-5362
180 Polo Ralph Lauren (623) 772-5775
280 Psycho Bunny (480) 847-6781
630 Rue21 (623) 872-5445
320 The Children's Place (623) 772-5310
200 Tommy Hilfiger (623) 872-6233
830 Under Armour (623) 772-5559
FOOD

850 Dairy Queen (623) 267-6366
870 Fired Pie (623) 872-2222

760 Great American Cookies (623) 872-7676
865 Subway (623) 877-2127
892 Wetzel's Pretzels (623) 772-5554
980 Wetzel's Pretzels (623) 877-1077
FOOTWEAR

950 Adidas (623) 223-1127
305 Birkenstock New

640 Charlotte Russe Outlet (623) 872-6441
715 Clarks Outlet (623) 877-3651
300A Coach (623) 772-9815
700 Columbia Factory Store (623) 259-3270
575 Converse (623) 772-5392
825 Crocs (623) 473-6164
880 Famous Footwear Outlet (602) 606-0112
100 Guess Factory Store (623) 872-5465
530 Hey Dude (480) 485-1877
670 Hot Topic (623) 877-8126
120 JD Sports (623) 282-3494
755 Journeys (480) 569-2908
500 New Balance Factory Store (623) 872-2869
590 Nike Factory Store (623) 877-2027
375 Old Navy Outlet (623) 872-5362
470 PacSun (623) 877-0404
900 Puma Outlet (623) 772-5550
540 Rack Room Shoes (623) 872-6120
630 Rue21 (623) 872-5445
490 Saks OFF 5TH (623) 255-3826
620 Skechers (623) 877-3323
710 Steve Madden (623) 772-5446
320 The Children's Place (623) 772-5310
345 Torrid (623) 772-7252
830 Under Armour (623) 772-5559
330 Vans Outlet (623) 233-2390
815 White House Black Market (623) 772-5494
350 Zumiez (623) 772-9821

HOUSEWARES & HOME FURNISHINGS

818 Zwilling J.A. Henckels Factory Store (914) 223-0508
SERVICES

117 Mobil Mania (608) 513-8776
SPECIALTY

805 Bath & Body Works (623) 499-3645
565 Boardriders (602) 748-4020
820 Box Lunch (623) 253-9665
570 Brand Sports (623) 877-9838
751 Fragrance Outlet (623) 772-5674
530 Hey Dude (480) 485-1877
270 Invicta Stores (623) 469-4671
120 JD Sports (623) 282-3494
615 Lids (623) 877-1955
848 OluKai (623) 872-6305
547 Perfumania (623) 877-1717
800 Perfumes 4 U (623) 877-9704

852
545
342
740
930
988

Pop n Anime

Spencer's

The Cosmetics Company Store
Tumi New
Vuori

Windsor Fashion

(623) 741-8418
(480) 562-4233
(623) 877-8164
(623) 253-0202
(623) 872-5335
(888) 495-4957



